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Pre-Amalgamation Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements)

Name of the Company — Restile Ceramics Limited (Post Merger)

Scrip Code — NA '

Shareholding Pattern Filed under - NA

. Shareholding Pattern as on 30™ November 2019

Declaration — The Listed Entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of
submission of information

ANl ol el

Particulars Yes* No*

1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No
up shares?

2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities or Warrants?

3 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No -

which depository receipts are issued?

4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

5 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No

otherwise encumbered?

*If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up
shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities / Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of
shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the
time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared by Listed
Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of
holding of specified securities.

Village Gavasad, Taluka Padra, District Vadodara- 391 430, Gujarat, India.
CIN: U18907GJ1993PLCO18901

T: +91 2662 245350 F: +91 2662 245222 E: info@bgcl.in www.restile.com



Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,

2015

Table I — Summary statement holding of specified securities

Cate Category of Nos of No. of fully No. Of No of Tatal nos. Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights No. Of Shares Shareholding No of locked in shares No of Shares pledged or No of
gory Shareholder Sharehol paid up Partly Shares shares ngasa % held in each class of Underlying asa % (XI) otherwise encumbered shares held
(U] (m ders (1) equity paid- underlyin held of total no. securities O ding ning full (XII) in
shares held up g (VI = of shares (Ix) convertible conversion of demateriali
() equity | Depositor IVyHV)+ (calculated securities convertible zed form
shares y VD) as per X) securities (as X1v)
held Receipts SCRR, a percentage
(42] (VD 1957) of diluted
(VII§ share capital
Asa % of Xn=
(A+B+C2) (VIDHX) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)
No of Voting Rights No (a) Asa % of No (a) Asa % of
Class Class Total total shares total shares
eg: eg:y held (b) held (b)
X
Promoter & 9 274311646 - - 274311646 68.99% 274311646 274311646 68.99% - - - - 274311646
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 23616 123299229 - - 123299229 31.01% 123299229 123299229 31.01% - - - - 123299229
© Non Promoter- - - - - - - - - - = - = = =
Non Public
Shares - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
€D | \nderlying DR
€2) Shares held by - - - = - =3 - = E = = = - -
Employee
Trust
Total 23625 397610875 - - 397610875 100.00 397610875 397610875 100.00 - - - - 397610875




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category and Nos of No. of No. Of No of Total nos. Shareh Number of Voting Rights No. Of Shares Shareholdin | No of locked in shares No of Shares No of shares
Name of Sharehold fully paid Pardy Shares shares olding held in each class of Underlying gasa % X1) pledged or held in
Shareholders ers (IT) up equity paid-up | underly held asa % securities O ding ing otherwise dematerializ
1] shares equity ing D= of total (VIII) convertible full encumbered (XII) ed form
held shares Deposit | (IDHIV) no. of securities conversion (X1In)
un held ory +(V) shares (IX) of
av) Receipt (calcula convertible
s(V) ted as securities (as
per a percentage
SCRR, of diluted
1957) share capital
A<=W No of Voting Rights Total as (X)= No (a) Asa % of No (a) Asa %
452y Class | Class | Total 2% of (VIDHX) As total of total
of d eg:y Total a % of shares shares
(AL X Voting (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
) Right
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hi - -
(a) ndu undivided
Family
MR. UDAY 1 3233300 - - 3233300 0.81% 3233300 3233300 0.81% - 0.81% - - - - 3233300
RATHOD
(b) Central - - - - - - - = - . - - - - . . -
Govemnment/
State
Government(s)
(©) Financial - - - - - - - - = E - - = - 3 . -
Institutions/
Banks
@ Any Other
(specify)
Body 2 | 155440465 - - | 155440465 39.09% | 155440465 - | 155440465 39.09% - 39.09% - - - - 155440465
Corporate
ATREYA 1 | 145940465 - - | 145940465 36.70% | 145940465 - | 145940465 36.70% - 36.70% - - - - 145940465
FINANCE
PRIVATE
LIMITED
SOLOGUAR 1 9500000 - - 9500000 2.39% 9500000 - 9500000 2.3%% - 2.39% - - - - 9500000
D MEDICAL
DEVICES
PVTLTD
Sub-Total 3 | 158673765 - - | 158673765 39.91% | 158673765 - | 158673765 39.91% - 39.91% - - - - 158673765
(A1)
(2) Foreign = - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(a) Individuals - - - - - - - - - - = - - = = - -
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)




81785472

81785472

20.57%

81785472

81785472

20.57%

20.57%

81785472

MR,
NALINKANT
AMRATLAL
RATHOD

2708795

2708795

0..68%

2708795

2708795

0.68%

0.68%

2708795

(b)

Government

(c)

Institutions

@

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

(e

Any Other
(specify)

Body
Corporate

31143614

31143614

7.83%

31143614

31143614

7.83%

7.83%

31143614

PS
mvestments
Pte Ltd

7324560

7324560

1.84%

7324560

7324560

1.84%

1.84%

7324560

Whitehall
Industries Pte
Lid

510060

510060

0.13%

510060

510060

0.13%

0.13%

510060

Yoroshi
Investments
Pte Ltd

2443560

2443560

0.61%

2443560

"

2443560

0.61%

0.61%

2443560

Solomed
Capital Pte
Limited

20865434

20855434

525%

20865434

20865434

5.25%

5.25%

20865434

Sub-Total
(A)2)

115637881

115637881

29.08%

115637881

115637881

29.08%

29.08%

115637881

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group
(AFAYDH
AX2)

274311646

274311646

68.99%

274311646

274311646

68.99%

68.99%

274311646

Details of the shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat / unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozesific

Note:

1. PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)

2.  The term “Encumbrance” has the same

as

d under r

lation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public Shareholder

Category and Nos of No. of fully | No. Of No of Totalnos.  |Sharebol Number of Voting Rights No. Of Shares |Shareholding | No of locked in shares | No of Shares pledged No of
Name of Shareholde paid up Partly Shares shares ding as a held in each class of Underlying asa % (X1) or otherwise shares held
Shareholders rs (IN equity paid-up |underlyi held % of securities Outstanding assuming full encumbered (XII) in
[43] shares held | equity ng VD= total no. (VIII) convertible conversion of demateriali
(I shares |Deposito | (II[INIV)+ |of shares securities convertible zed form
held ry (A2] lcalculate (IX) securities (as (XTIII)
av) Receipts d as per a percentage
V) SCRR, of diluted
1957) share capital
?ﬁw (X)=
?h ] No of Voting Rights Totalas a AS“V..MMMWE No(@) |Asa%of | No(a) |Asa%of
Class Class Total % of Total total shares total shares
(ATBIC2 | oo egty Voting (A+B+(2) held (b) held (b)
) X Right
1) I[nstitutions
) {Mutual Funds 5 6433 - 6433 0.00% 6433 - 6433 0.00% 0.00% - - - - 6433
'Ventures - - - - - - - - - - - - = - -
(") |Capital Funds
\Alternate - - - - - - - - - - - - = - -
<) InvestmentFun
ds
Foreign - - - - - - * - - - - - - - -
i 'Venture
D leapital
Investors
Foreign - - - - - - - - - - - - - - %
e) Portfolio
Investors
Financial 4 300257 - 300257 0.08% 300257 - 300257 0.08% 0.08% - - - - 300257
(§3] nstitutions /
IBanks
linsurance - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
&) ICompanies
IProvident - - - - - B E = - E E E - = a
() IFunds /
IPension Funds
i) |Any other - - - - - - - - - - - - - - =
funds
Sub-total 9 300000 - 300000 0.08% 300000 - 300000 0.08% 0.08% - - - - 300000
B)(1)
2) ICentral 2 393333 - 393333 0.1% 393333 - 393333 0.1% 0.1% - - - - 393333
Government /
tate
overnment /
esident of
ndia
[Sub-total 2 393333 - 393333 0.1% 393333 - 393333 0.1% 0.1% - - - - 393333
(BX2)
3) Non- - - - - - = = = E i i - = =
[Institution




a)

[ndividuals

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs 2 lakh

2349082

349082

0.59%

2349082

2349082

0.59%

0.59%

2349082

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal

share capital in
lexcess of Rs. 2
llakh.

2085438

2085438

0.52%

2085438

2085438

0.52%

0.52%

2085438

()

INBFCs
registered with
IRBI

)

iEmployee
[Trusts

2000

2000

0.00%

2000

2000

0.00%

0.00%

2000

d)

Overseas
Depositories
fholding DRs
(balancing
figure)

€)

Any Other
Ispecify)

iBodies
ICorporate

100

111764265

111764265

28.11%

111764265

111764265

28.11%

28.11%

111764265

IClearing
Members

15945

15945

0.00%

15945

15945

0.00%

0.00%

15945

Foreign
ICorporate
Bodies

636583

636583

0.16%

636583

636583

0.16%

0.16%

636583

BRIJAYA
INCORPORA
TED

636583

636583

0.16%

636583

0.16%

0.16%

636583

Hindu
Undivided
Families

101

141220

141220

0.04%

141220

141220

0.04%

0.04%

141220

INRI — Non-
Repat

17463

17463

0.00%

17463

17463

0.00%

0.00%

17463

NRI - Repat

14

808666

808666

0.20%

808666

808666

0.20%

0.20%

808666

SARASWAT
HI
KUPPUSWA
MIT

346233

346233

0.09%

346233

346233

0.09%

0.09%

346233

Dverseas
ICorporate
[Bodies

4778544

4778544

1.20%

4778544

4778544

1.20%

1.20%

4778544

ISPRINGBOA
RD PACIFIC
IENTERPRISE
INC

4778544

4778544

1.20%

4778544

4778544

1.20%

1.20%

4778544




ub-total 23605 | 122599206 122599206 | 30.83% | 122599206 122599206 30.83% 30.83% 122599206
B)(3)

‘otal Public 23616 | 123299229 123292539 | 31.01% | 123292539 123292539 31.01% 31.01% 123292539
reholding

=(B)(1)yHB

M2YHBY3)

Details of shareholders acting as persons acting in concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):
Details of the shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat / unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc

Note:

1. PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)

2. The above format needs to be discussed with the name of the following persons:
Institutions / Non-institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares

Wt the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columms to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter Non Public Shareholder

Category Nos of No. of No. Of No of Total nos. Shareh Number of Voting Rights No. Of Shares Shareholdin | No of locked in shares No of Shares pledged No of
and Name of | Shareh fully paid Pardy Shares shares olding held in each class of Underlying gasa% X1) or otherwise shares
Shareholder olders up equity paid-up | underly held asa % securities O ding ing encumbered (XII) held in

s (I) shares equity ing (VD)= of total (VIII) convertible full demateria
held shares Deposit IDHIV)+ no. of securities conversion lized form
(Im) held ory W) shares (IX) of (X1
awv) Receipt (calcula convertible
s(V) ted as securities (as
per a percentage
SCRR, of diluted
1957) share capital
(vID x)=
Asa% (VID)+HX) As
of a % of
ﬁmﬁ No of Vofing Rights Totalasa A¥BICY)  TNo@ | Asa%of | No@ | Asaviof
Class Class Total % of total total
eg: egy Total shares shares
X Voting held (b) held (b)
Right
W Custodian / - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
DR Holder
Employee - - - - - - - - - . - - - - -
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
@) ( Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations
2014)
Total Non - - - - - : - - - = E S = = =
Promoter
Non Public
Shareholding
©=
©MHOQ
)
Note:

1. PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)

2. The above format needs to be discussed with the name of the following persans:

Institutions / Nen-institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares

W.r.t the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian




